Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-17 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.go	For the Year 2025	ARP
Company:	EBELHAR GREEN ACRES, LLC	
Company ID:	0984466	
State of origin:	Kentucky	
Formation date:	5/3/2017 12:00:00 AM	
Date filed:	3/6/2025 5:21:25 PM	
Fee:	\$15.00	
Principal Office	φ13.00	
2425 FREDERICA STREE	SEL WE ST. EC	
LTLU I NEULINOA U INEL		
TRUST DEPARTMENT C/		
	JENNIFER KONE	
,	ne/Address IRUSTEE BY JENNIFER RONE	
P O Box 948 OWENSBORO, KY 42302 Registered Agent Nar INDEPENDENCE BANK, 2425 FREDERICA STREE TRUST DEPARTMENT P O Box 948	ne/Address TRUSTEE BY JENNIFER RONE T	
P O Box 948 OWENSBORO, KY 42302 Registered Agent Nar INDEPENDENCE BANK, 2425 FREDERICA STREE TRUST DEPARTMENT P O Box 948 OWENSBORO, KY 42302	ne/Address TRUSTEE BY JENNIFER RONE T	
P O Box 948 OWENSBORO, KY 42302 Registered Agent Nar INDEPENDENCE BANK, 2425 FREDERICA STREE TRUST DEPARTMENT P O Box 948 OWENSBORO, KY 42302 Members/Managers	ne/Address TRUSTEE BY JENNIFER RONE T	P O Box 948,
P O Box 948 OWENSBORO, KY 42302 Registered Agent Nar INDEPENDENCE BANK, 2425 FREDERICA STREE TRUST DEPARTMENT P O Box 948 OWENSBORO, KY 42302 Members/Managers	ne/Address TRUSTEE BY JENNIFER RONE T endence Bank Jeffrey Ebelhar Roth IRA, Independende Bank, Trustee Owensboro, KY 42303	P O Box 948,
P O Box 948 OWENSBORO, KY 42302 Registered Agent Nar INDEPENDENCE BANK, 2425 FREDERICA STREE TRUST DEPARTMENT P O Box 948 OWENSBORO, KY 42302 Members/Managers Member Indep	ne/Address TRUSTEE BY JENNIFER RONE T endence Bank Jeffrey Ebelhar Roth IRA, Independende Bank, Trustee Owensboro, KY 42303	P O Box 948,
P O Box 948 OWENSBORO, KY 42302 Registered Agent Nar INDEPENDENCE BANK, 2425 FREDERICA STREE TRUST DEPARTMENT P O Box 948 OWENSBORO, KY 42302 Members/Managers Member Indep	ne/Address TRUSTEE BY JENNIFER RONE T endence Bank Jeffrey Ebelhar Roth IRA, Independende Bank, Trustee Owensboro, KY 42303	P O Box 948,
P O Box 948 OWENSBORO, KY 42302 Registered Agent Nar INDEPENDENCE BANK, 2425 FREDERICA STREE TRUST DEPARTMENT P O Box 948 OWENSBORO, KY 42302 Members/Managers Member Indep County: Business size: Business type:	ne/Address TRUSTEE BY JENNIFER RONE T endence Bank Jeffrey Ebelhar Roth IRA, Independende Bank, Trustee Owensboro, KY 42303	P O Box 948,
P O Box 948 OWENSBORO, KY 42302 Registered Agent Nar INDEPENDENCE BANK, 2425 FREDERICA STREE TRUST DEPARTMENT P O Box 948 OWENSBORO, KY 42302 Members/Managers Member Indep	ne/Address TRUSTEE BY JENNIFER RONE T endence Bank Jeffrey Ebelhar Roth IRA, Independende Bank, Trustee Owensboro, KY 42303	P O Box 948,

LARP